
Plan: PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY (Cheese 16N-28HZ/OH)

Created By: R.Scott Date: 10:11, October 13 2014

WELL DETAILS: Cheese 16N-28HZ

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
0.00 0.00 14600657.01 1734728.98 40.2025120 -104.6622320
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Vertical Section at 179.93° (2000 ft/in)

PBHL_Cheese 16N-28HZ(50' FSL 730' FEL)

9 5/8"

7"(50  FNL 686 FEL)

Start Build 2.00

Start 3654.85 hold at 1958.00 MD

Start Drop -2.00

Start 199.99 hold at 6256.84 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 179.93

Start 5187.88 hold at 7353.52 MD
TD at 12541.39

Base Fox Hills

Parkman

Sussex

SSPG

NBRR

N470_B_CK

PROJECT DETAILS: WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13N

Geodetic System: Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Zone 13N (108 W to 102 W)

Location: SECTION 28 T3N R65W
System Datum:Mean Sea Level
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PBHL_Cheese 16N-28HZ(50' FSL 730' FEL)

SEC 21 SECTION LINE

SEC 28 SECTION LINE

9 5/8"

7"(50  FNL 686 FEL)

Cheese 16N-28HZ

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1314.00 0.00 0.00 1314.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1958.00 12.88 8.48 1952.59 71.29 10.63 2.00 8.48 -71.28
5612.84 12.88 8.48 5515.47 877.08 130.78 0.00 0.00 -876.92
6256.84 0.00 0.00 6154.06 948.37 141.41 2.00 180.00 -948.20
6456.83 0.00 0.00 6354.05 948.37 141.41 0.00 0.00 -948.20
7353.52 89.67 179.93 6927.00 378.72 142.12 10.00 179.93 -378.55

12541.39 89.67 179.93 6957.00 -4809.06 148.57 0.00 0.00 4809.24 PBHL_Cheese 16N-28HZ(50' FSL 730' FEL)

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1114.00 1114.00 9 5/8" 9.625
6927.00 7353.52 7" 7.000

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
PBHL 6957.00 -4809.06 148.57 14595848.56 1734895.85 40.1893060 -104.6617000 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation Inc
613.00 613.00 Base Fox Hills 0.00

3781.00 3833.60 Parkman 12.88
4185.00 4248.03 Sussex 12.88
6801.00 6969.50 SSPG 51.27
6864.00 7085.60 NBRR 62.88
6907.00 7204.96 N470_B_CK 74.81

Project: WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13N
Site: Cheese 1-28HZ PAD
Well: Cheese 16N-28HZ

Wellbore: OH
Design: PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY



Standard Planning Report

13 October, 2014

Plan: PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY

US ROCKIES WATTENBERG 

PLANNING
WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13N

Cheese 1-28HZ PAD

Cheese 16N-28HZ

OH



Planning Report

Well Cheese 16N-28HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Denver Sales

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES WATTENBERG PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13NProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cheese 1-28HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Cheese 16N-28HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)

North American Datum 1983

WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13N

Zone 13N (108 W to 102 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Cheese 1-28HZ PAD, SECTION 28 T3N R65W

Lat/Long

0.22 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

14,600,657.57 usft

1,734,684.02 usft

0.00 ft

40.2025140

-104.6623930

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Cheese 16N-28HZ, 428' FNL 830' FEL

14,600,657.01 usft

1,734,728.98 usft

4,817.00 ftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 ft0.00 ft

40.2025120

-104.6622320

-0.73 ft

44.96 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2014 10/9/2014 8.44 66.79 52,582

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

179.930.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.001,314.000.000.001,314.00

8.480.002.002.0010.6371.291,952.598.4812.881,958.00

0.000.000.000.00130.78877.085,515.478.4812.885,612.84

180.000.00-2.002.00141.41948.376,154.060.000.006,256.84

0.000.000.000.00141.41948.376,354.050.000.006,456.83

179.9320.0710.0010.00142.12378.726,927.00179.9389.677,353.52

0.000.000.000.00148.57-4,809.066,957.00179.9389.6712,541.39 PBHL_Cheese 16N-28HZ(50' FSL 730' FEL)
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Planning Report

Well Cheese 16N-28HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Denver Sales

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES WATTENBERG PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13NProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cheese 1-28HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Cheese 16N-28HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

613.00 0.00 0.00 613.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Base Fox Hills

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,114.00 0.00 0.00 1,114.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,314.00 0.00 0.00 1,314.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

1,400.00 1.72 8.48 1,399.99 -1.28 2.001.28 0.19 2.00 0.00

1,500.00 3.72 8.48 1,499.87 -5.97 2.005.97 0.89 2.00 0.00

1,600.00 5.72 8.48 1,599.53 -14.11 2.0014.11 2.10 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 7.72 8.48 1,698.83 -25.68 2.0025.68 3.83 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 9.72 8.48 1,797.67 -40.67 2.0040.68 6.07 2.00 0.00

1,900.00 11.72 8.48 1,895.92 -59.06 2.0059.07 8.81 2.00 0.00

1,958.00 12.88 8.48 1,952.59 -71.28 2.0071.29 10.63 2.00 0.00

Start 3654.85 hold at 1958.00 MD

2,000.00 12.88 8.48 1,993.53 -80.54 0.0080.55 12.01 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 12.88 8.48 2,091.02 -102.58 0.00102.60 15.30 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 12.88 8.48 2,188.50 -124.62 0.00124.65 18.59 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 12.88 8.48 2,285.98 -146.67 0.00146.69 21.87 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 12.88 8.48 2,383.47 -168.71 0.00168.74 25.16 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 12.88 8.48 2,480.95 -190.75 0.00190.79 28.45 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 12.88 8.48 2,578.44 -212.80 0.00212.83 31.74 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 12.88 8.48 2,675.92 -234.84 0.00234.88 35.02 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 12.88 8.48 2,773.40 -256.88 0.00256.93 38.31 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 12.88 8.48 2,870.89 -278.92 0.00278.98 41.60 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 12.88 8.48 2,968.37 -300.97 0.00301.02 44.89 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 12.88 8.48 3,065.86 -323.01 0.00323.07 48.17 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 12.88 8.48 3,163.34 -345.05 0.00345.12 51.46 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 12.88 8.48 3,260.82 -367.10 0.00367.16 54.75 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 12.88 8.48 3,358.31 -389.14 0.00389.21 58.03 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 12.88 8.48 3,455.79 -411.18 0.00411.26 61.32 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 12.88 8.48 3,553.28 -433.23 0.00433.31 64.61 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 12.88 8.48 3,650.76 -455.27 0.00455.35 67.90 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 12.88 8.48 3,748.24 -477.31 0.00477.40 71.18 0.00 0.00

3,833.60 12.88 8.48 3,781.00 -484.72 0.00484.81 72.29 0.00 0.00

Parkman

3,900.00 12.88 8.48 3,845.73 -499.36 0.00499.45 74.47 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 12.88 8.48 3,943.21 -521.40 0.00521.49 77.76 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 12.88 8.48 4,040.70 -543.44 0.00543.54 81.05 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 12.88 8.48 4,138.18 -565.48 0.00565.59 84.33 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well Cheese 16N-28HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Denver Sales

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES WATTENBERG PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13NProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cheese 1-28HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Cheese 16N-28HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

4,248.03 12.88 8.48 4,185.00 -576.07 0.00576.18 85.91 0.00 0.00

Sussex

4,300.00 12.88 8.48 4,235.66 -587.53 0.00587.64 87.62 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 12.88 8.48 4,333.15 -609.57 0.00609.68 90.91 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 12.88 8.48 4,430.63 -631.61 0.00631.73 94.20 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 12.88 8.48 4,528.12 -653.66 0.00653.78 97.48 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 12.88 8.48 4,625.60 -675.70 0.00675.82 100.77 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 12.88 8.48 4,723.08 -697.74 0.00697.87 104.06 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 12.88 8.48 4,820.57 -719.79 0.00719.92 107.35 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 12.88 8.48 4,918.05 -741.83 0.00741.96 110.63 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 12.88 8.48 5,015.54 -763.87 0.00764.01 113.92 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 12.88 8.48 5,113.02 -785.91 0.00786.06 117.21 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 12.88 8.48 5,210.50 -807.96 0.00808.11 120.50 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 12.88 8.48 5,307.99 -830.00 0.00830.15 123.78 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 12.88 8.48 5,405.47 -852.04 0.00852.20 127.07 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 12.88 8.48 5,502.96 -874.09 0.00874.25 130.36 0.00 0.00

5,612.84 12.88 8.48 5,515.47 -876.92 0.00877.08 130.78 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

5,700.00 11.14 8.48 5,600.72 -894.85 2.00895.01 133.45 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 9.14 8.48 5,699.16 -912.25 2.00912.42 136.05 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 7.14 8.48 5,798.14 -926.25 2.00926.42 138.14 -2.00 0.00

6,000.00 5.14 8.48 5,897.57 -936.82 2.00936.99 139.71 -2.00 0.00

6,100.00 3.14 8.48 5,997.30 -943.95 2.00944.12 140.78 -2.00 0.00

6,200.00 1.14 8.48 6,097.23 -947.64 2.00947.81 141.33 -2.00 0.00

6,256.84 0.00 0.00 6,154.06 -948.20 2.00948.37 141.41 -2.00 0.00

Start 199.99 hold at 6256.84 MD

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,197.22 -948.20 0.00948.37 141.41 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,297.22 -948.20 0.00948.37 141.41 0.00 0.00

6,456.83 0.00 0.00 6,354.05 -948.20 0.00948.37 141.41 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 179.93

6,500.00 4.32 179.93 6,397.18 -946.57 10.00946.74 141.41 10.00 0.00

6,600.00 14.32 179.93 6,495.74 -930.40 10.00930.57 141.43 10.00 0.00

6,700.00 24.32 179.93 6,589.99 -897.36 10.00897.54 141.47 10.00 0.00

6,800.00 34.32 179.93 6,677.07 -848.46 10.00848.64 141.53 10.00 0.00

6,900.00 44.32 179.93 6,754.34 -785.18 10.00785.35 141.61 10.00 0.00

6,969.50 51.27 179.93 6,801.00 -733.73 10.00733.90 141.68 10.00 0.00

SSPG

7,000.00 54.32 179.93 6,819.44 -709.44 10.00709.62 141.71 10.00 0.00

7,085.60 62.88 179.93 6,864.00 -636.45 10.00636.63 141.80 10.00 0.00

NBRR

7,100.00 64.32 179.93 6,870.40 -623.55 10.00623.73 141.81 10.00 0.00

7,200.00 74.32 179.93 6,905.68 -530.12 10.00530.29 141.93 10.00 0.00

7,204.96 74.81 179.93 6,907.00 -525.33 10.00525.51 141.94 10.00 0.00

N470_B_CK

7,300.00 84.32 179.93 6,924.19 -431.97 10.00432.15 142.05 10.00 0.00

7,353.52 89.67 179.93 6,927.00 -378.55 10.00378.72 142.12 10.00 0.00

Start 5187.88 hold at 7353.52 MD - 7"(50  FNL 686 FEL)

7,400.00 89.67 179.93 6,927.27 -332.07 0.00332.24 142.18 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 89.67 179.93 6,927.85 -232.07 0.00232.24 142.30 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 89.67 179.93 6,928.42 -132.07 0.00132.25 142.43 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 89.67 179.93 6,929.00 -32.07 0.0032.25 142.55 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 89.67 179.93 6,929.58 67.92 0.00-67.75 142.67 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 89.67 179.93 6,930.16 167.92 0.00-167.75 142.80 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well Cheese 16N-28HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Denver Sales

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES WATTENBERG PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13NProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cheese 1-28HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Cheese 16N-28HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

8,000.00 89.67 179.93 6,930.74 267.92 0.00-267.75 142.92 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 89.67 179.93 6,931.32 367.92 0.00-367.75 143.05 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 89.67 179.93 6,931.89 467.92 0.00-467.74 143.17 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 89.67 179.93 6,932.47 567.92 0.00-567.74 143.30 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 89.67 179.93 6,933.05 667.91 0.00-667.74 143.42 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 89.67 179.93 6,933.63 767.91 0.00-767.74 143.55 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 89.67 179.93 6,934.21 867.91 0.00-867.74 143.67 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 89.67 179.93 6,934.79 967.91 0.00-967.73 143.79 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 89.67 179.93 6,935.36 1,067.91 0.00-1,067.73 143.92 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 89.67 179.93 6,935.94 1,167.91 0.00-1,167.73 144.04 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 89.67 179.93 6,936.52 1,267.90 0.00-1,267.73 144.17 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 89.67 179.93 6,937.10 1,367.90 0.00-1,367.73 144.29 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 89.67 179.93 6,937.68 1,467.90 0.00-1,467.73 144.42 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 89.67 179.93 6,938.26 1,567.90 0.00-1,567.72 144.54 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 89.67 179.93 6,938.83 1,667.90 0.00-1,667.72 144.66 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 89.67 179.93 6,939.41 1,767.90 0.00-1,767.72 144.79 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 89.67 179.93 6,939.99 1,867.89 0.00-1,867.72 144.91 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 89.67 179.93 6,940.57 1,967.89 0.00-1,967.72 145.04 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 89.67 179.93 6,941.15 2,067.89 0.00-2,067.72 145.16 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 89.67 179.93 6,941.73 2,167.89 0.00-2,167.71 145.29 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 89.67 179.93 6,942.30 2,267.89 0.00-2,267.71 145.41 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 89.67 179.93 6,942.88 2,367.89 0.00-2,367.71 145.54 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 89.67 179.93 6,943.46 2,467.88 0.00-2,467.71 145.66 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 89.67 179.93 6,944.04 2,567.88 0.00-2,567.71 145.78 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 89.67 179.93 6,944.62 2,667.88 0.00-2,667.71 145.91 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 89.67 179.93 6,945.20 2,767.88 0.00-2,767.70 146.03 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 89.67 179.93 6,945.77 2,867.88 0.00-2,867.70 146.16 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 89.67 179.93 6,946.35 2,967.88 0.00-2,967.70 146.28 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 89.67 179.93 6,946.93 3,067.87 0.00-3,067.70 146.41 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 89.67 179.93 6,947.51 3,167.87 0.00-3,167.70 146.53 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 89.67 179.93 6,948.09 3,267.87 0.00-3,267.69 146.66 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 89.67 179.93 6,948.66 3,367.87 0.00-3,367.69 146.78 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 89.67 179.93 6,949.24 3,467.87 0.00-3,467.69 146.90 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 89.67 179.93 6,949.82 3,567.87 0.00-3,567.69 147.03 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 89.67 179.93 6,950.40 3,667.86 0.00-3,667.69 147.15 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 89.67 179.93 6,950.98 3,767.86 0.00-3,767.69 147.28 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 89.67 179.93 6,951.56 3,867.86 0.00-3,867.68 147.40 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 89.67 179.93 6,952.13 3,967.86 0.00-3,967.68 147.53 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 89.67 179.93 6,952.71 4,067.86 0.00-4,067.68 147.65 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 89.67 179.93 6,953.29 4,167.86 0.00-4,167.68 147.78 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 89.67 179.93 6,953.87 4,267.85 0.00-4,267.68 147.90 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 89.67 179.93 6,954.45 4,367.85 0.00-4,367.68 148.02 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 89.67 179.93 6,955.03 4,467.85 0.00-4,467.67 148.15 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 89.67 179.93 6,955.60 4,567.85 0.00-4,567.67 148.27 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 89.67 179.93 6,956.18 4,667.85 0.00-4,667.67 148.40 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 89.67 179.93 6,956.76 4,767.85 0.00-4,767.67 148.52 0.00 0.00

12,541.39 89.67 179.93 6,957.00 4,809.24 0.00-4,809.06 148.57 0.00 0.00

TD at 12541.39
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Planning Report

Well Cheese 16N-28HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Denver Sales

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES WATTENBERG PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4817 & KB 17 @ 4834.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:WELD-NAD83-UTMFT13NProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Cheese 1-28HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Cheese 16N-28HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape
TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PBHL_Cheese 16N-28HZ(50' FSL 730' FEL) 6,957.00 14,595,848.56 1,734,895.85-4,809.06 148.570.00 0.00 40.1893060 -104.6617000

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,114.001,114.00 9.625 13.500

7"(50  FNL 686 FEL)6,927.007,353.52 7.000 8.750

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

613.00 Base Fox Hills613.00

3,833.60 Parkman3,781.00

4,248.03 Sussex4,185.00

6,969.50 SSPG6,801.00

7,085.60 NBRR6,864.00

7,204.96 N470_B_CK6,907.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,314.00 1,314.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,958.00 1,952.59 71.29 10.63 Start 3654.85 hold at 1958.00 MD

5,612.84 5,515.47 877.08 130.78 Start Drop -2.00

6,256.84 6,154.06 948.37 141.41 Start 199.99 hold at 6256.84 MD

6,456.83 6,354.05 948.37 141.41 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 179.93

7,353.52 6,927.00 378.72 142.12 Start 5187.88 hold at 7353.52 MD

12,541.39 6,957.00 -4,809.06 148.57 TD at 12541.39
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